trading

Van Hool 30 ton

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke Van Hool
Unterkategorie Wechselfahrgestell
Nummernschild 45-WF-GZ
Baujahr 2010

Datum der Erstzulassung 16-02-2010
Farbe Grau

Zustand Gebraucht

Allgemeinzustand Gut




Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragféahigkeit
GVW

Lange

Breite

3.980kg
26.020kg
30.000kg
986cm

255cm



Van Hool 30 ton

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen

Zubehor



	Van Hool 30 ton
	Van Hool 30 ton

