



trading

## Van Hool 30 ton

### Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke	Van Hool
Unterkategorie	Wechselfahrgestell
Nummernschild	45-WF-GZ
Baujahr	2010
Datum der Erstzulassung	16-02-2010
Farbe	Grau
Zustand	Gebraucht
Allgemeinzustand	Gut



## Eigenschaften

Leergewicht	3.980kg
Tragfähigkeit	26.020kg
GVW	30.000kg
Länge	986cm
Breite	255cm

# Van Hool 30 ton

## Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen 3

## Zubehör